Beat: Miscellaneous

A TDC AIMS A PARTNERSHIP BETWEEN THE FRENCH STATE AND LOCAL AUTHORITIES

CONTRACT TOOL OF GLOBAL PLANNING

Paris, Washington DC, 21.12.2015, 05:09 Time

USPA NEWS - The Law on the Grand Paris was promulgated on June 3, 2010, and carries the vision of the development project and development of the lle metropolis. The Territorial Development Contracts (TDC) meets this objective, in a partnership approach brought jointly by the State and local authorities.

The Law on the Grand Paris was promulgated on June 3, 2010, and carries the vision of the development project and development of the lle metropolis. The Territorial Development Contracts (TDC) meets this objective, in a partnership approach brought jointly by the State and local authorities.

To enable the new transport network and its stations to fully produce the expected development effects, they must be accompanied by a planning policy of the thinking space across the "Grand Paris" (Greater Paris), with targeted territories for their economic potential.

The TDC is the local version of the work of the "Grand Paris" development objectives in urban planning, transportation, travel, fight against social exclusion, economic, sport and cultural development, protection of agricultural and forest areas and landscapes. In housing, the Law on the Grand Paris scored the goal of building 70,000 housing units per year. The TDC is the territorialization tool of this ambition.

The TDC launched a dynamic that has already powered:

"¢ reflection on governance (MGP, the SRCI);

"¢ Many projects implemented by communities on their territories. Source: Prefecture of Ile de France, Prefect Jean Francois Carenco See also article: SIGNATURE OF NEW GRAND PARIS EST NOISY CHAMPS BY CARENCO PREFECT ILE DE FRANCE AND PARIS WITH MAYOR OF NOISY LE GRAND - See more at: http://www.uspa24.com/bericht-6807/signature-of-new-grand-paris-est-noisy-champs-by-carenco-prefect-ile-de-france.html#sthash.jDMU9aJi.dpuf

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-6810/a-tdc-aims-a-partnership-between-the-french-state-and-local-authorities.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Rahma Sophia RACHDI

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Rahma

Sophia RACHDI

Editorial program service of General News Agency: United Press Association, Inc.

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com